
Pro Classic

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
28 June - 1 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Bikers Classics 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Supersport 600
Started: 11 Classified: 11 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

56 Frédéric Pigeon  1 -- 8 laps --Honda CBR 600 22:48.047 2:48.564 5

8 Philippe Camus 9.651 2 9.651Suzuki GSXR 600 22:57.698 2:49.685 5

81 Mickaël Dugué 1.140 3 10.791Honda CBR 600 22:58.838 2:49.955 5

7 Eric Perronno 3.578 4 14.369Honda CBR 600 23:02.416 2:50.318 4

40 Nicolas Chudeau 18.860 5 33.229Honda CBR 600 23:21.276 2:51.484 8

73 Christian Vite 1.766 6 34.995Kawa ZX6R 23:23.042 2:53.107 8

95 Sylvain Gaigeard  7 -- 7 laps --Honda CBR 600 22:13.185 3:07.126 2

87 Hugo Haas 10.167 8 10.167Ducati 748 22:23.352 3:05.365 6

29 Patrick Joslin 1.656 9 11.823Honda CBR 600 22:25.008 3:08.246 5

92 Frédéric Baudin 27.582 10 39.405Honda CBR 600 22:52.590 3:12.317 6

114 Céline Goudenhooft 1:47.910 11 2:27.315Honda CBR600 24:40.500 3:26.309 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Superbike 750
Started: 21 Classified: 15 Not Classified: 6Not Started: 0

6 Cédric Louvel  1 -- 8 laps --Suzuki GSXR 750 21:27.726 2:39.517 8

46 Bruno Prokhoroff 20.192 2 20.192Suzuki GSXR 750 21:47.918 2:41.724 5

39 Rick Allmann 22.966 3 43.158Yahama YZF 750 22:10.884 2:44.683 6

111 Eric Cure 6.510 4 49.668Kawa ZXR 750 22:17.394 2:44.647 2

91 Vincent Créance 0.821 5 50.489Kawa ZXR 750 22:18.215 2:43.984 8

9 Nigel Morton 13.706 6 1:04.195Honda RC  30 22:31.921 2:45.356 7

71 Cormac Conroy 7.549 7 1:11.744KawaZXR 750 22:39.470 2:48.431 3

101 JL Van Landeghem 1.335 8 1:13.079Suzuki GSXR 750 22:40.805 2:47.591 5

23 Jimmy Tetard 3.233 9 1:16.312Suzuki GSXR 750 22:44.038 2:47.448 7

33 Eric Braive 14.046 10 1:30.358Suzuki GSXR 750 22:58.084 2:48.344 8

74 Christian Routier 24.823 11 1:55.181Yamaha O W 01 23:22.907 2:52.249 7

65 Dale Robinson 17.126 12 2:12.307Honda RC  30 23:40.033 2:54.586 8

88 Richard Haas  13 -- 7 laps --Ducati 996 22:08.043 3:05.337 7

55 Franck Arnold 42.676 14 42.676Suzuki GSXR 750 22:50.719 3:10.825 6

28 Emmanuel Fillon 2.126 15 44.802Yamaha YFR750 22:52.845 3:12.619 6

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps
72 Philip Martin  DNF -- 7 laps --Kawa ZXR 750 19:45.031 2:45.275 5

37 Jonathan Power 56.802 DNF -- 7 laps --Kaawa ZX7R 20:41.833 2:53.779 7

12 Patrick Banfield  DNF -- 4 laps --Honda RC  30 11:48.669 2:53.144 3

68 Mike Russell  DNF -- 3 laps --Ducati 8:31.599 2:48.334 3

2 David Smith  DNF -- 2 laps --Yamaha O W 01 6:07.494 3:10.836 2

35 Richard Steadman  DNF Yamaha YZF 750

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:39.517  in lap  8  by  nbr. 6 : Cédric Louv el (Suzuki GSXR 750)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem Rob Oude Luttikhuis - Timeservice.nl 
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Pro Classic

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
28 June - 1 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Bikers Classics 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Superbike 1000
Started: 14 Classified: 13 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

26 Laurent Villerégier  1 -- 8 laps --Ducati 999 21:43.378 2:40.746 8

255 David Dietenbeck 16.966 2 16.966Suzuki GSXR 1000 22:00.344 2:42.584 7

27 J.Michel Bouyer 3.288 3 20.254Honda CBR 900 22:03.632 2:43.145 6

19 Gérard Auger 43.647 4 1:03.901Yamaha R1 22:47.279 2:48.601 5

14 Nicolas Morel 7.461 5 1:11.362Yamaha R1 22:54.740 2:48.108 6

89 Alain Croullebois 26.064 6 1:37.426Suzuki GSXR 1000 23:20.804 2:51.960 7

11 Pierre Arnold 2.640 7 1:40.066Honda CBR 900 23:23.444 2:51.780 5

53 Daniel Cusimano 10.437 8 1:50.503Suzuki GSXR 1000 23:33.881 2:51.951 6

47 Gérald Faguais 2.889 9 1:53.392Yamaha R1 23:36.770 2:52.905 7

158 Frédéric Boissay 15.088 10 2:08.480Suzuki GSXR 1100 23:51.858 2:55.425 6

25 Clément Arnold 32.113 11 2:40.593Konda CBR 900 24:23.971 3:00.501 5

30 Philippe Lalève  12 -- 7 laps --Suzuki GSXR 1100 22:22.583 3:07.649 6

128 Raphael Gorre 28.572 13 28.572Honda CBR 900 22:51.155 3:11.333 6

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

4 Richard Wilson  DNF -- 2 laps --Norton WRS600 7:20.199 3:24.006 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:39.517  in lap  8  by  nbr. 6 : Cédric Louv el (Suzuki GSXR 750)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem Rob Oude Luttikhuis - Timeservice.nl 
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